TDS-DMVT REV.B.2: MAY 2025
www.delta-mobrey.com   Page 1 of 7
Technical Datasheet
DMVT Series Mini Vibrating Fork
Level Switch
For Liquids
Key Features
• 2 wires technology

Base Model
TABLE 2
Description Type Code
1“ BSP mounting  DMVTB/P/G/U FPB
1“ NPT mounting  DMVTB/P/G/U FNB
1- 1/2 “ TRI-CLAMP (ISO2852) in St. Steel DMVTB/P/G/U NCB
2“ TRI-CLAMP (ISO2852) in St. Steel DMVTB/P/G/U 7CB
DN40 Pipe Coupling (DIN11851) in St. Steel DMVTB/P/G/U 7DB
DN50 Pipe Coupling (DIN11851) in St. Steel DMVTB/P/G/U NDB
FLANGED DN40 PN10/16/25/40 in St. Steel DMVTB/P/G/U HKF
FLANGED DN50 PN40 / 25 in St. Steel DMVTB/P/G/U KKF
FLANGED 2” ANSI 600RF in St. Steel DMVTB/P/G/U KCF
FLANGED JIS 40K 50A in St. Steel DMVTB/P/G/U HJF
FLANGED DN40 PN10/16/25/40 in St. Steel DMVTT HKV
FLANGED DN50 PN40 / 25 St. St. ECTFE coated DMVTT KKV
FLANGED 2” ANSI 600RF St. St. ECTFE coated DMVTT KCV
FLANGED JIS 40K 50A St. St. ECTFE coated DMVTT HJV
FLANGED DN50 PN16 in PP DMVTT KKP
FLANGED 2” ANSI 150RF in PP DMVTT KCP
FLANGED JIS 10K 50A in PP DMVTT HJP
Process Connection
V
ib
ra
ti
n
g
F
o
rk
 L
e
v
e
l
S
w
it
c
h
S
e
ri
e
s
:
D
M
V
T
Description Type Code
Standard short length 69mm  DMVTB/T/P/G/U 00
Standard long length 125mm  DMVTB/T/P/G/U 01
Standard extended  length 200mm DMVTB/G 02
Customized length 0.2…..3000 mm  DMVTB/T/P/G/U XX
Insertion Length
Note 1: Shortest forks 69mm and
125mm are available only for
Stainless Steel, standard polished
forks. Type B/P
Any other construction start from
200mm length.
                     TABLE 4
TDS-DMVT REV.B.2: MAY 2025
www.delta-mobrey.com   Page 6 of 7
Description Type of Output Code
2 wires AC DIN Connector AC output for serial connection 1
2 wires AC DIN Cable AC output for serial connection 2
3 wires DC DIN Connector NPN ; PNP Transistor output 3
3 wires DC DIN Cable NPN ; PNP Transistor output 4
2 wires DC DIN Connector Dc Current change 6
2 wires DC DIN Cable Dc Current change 7
2 wires DC DIN Connector, Exia G Dc Current change 8